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Rally Poland 2019
28. 06. 2019 - 30. 06. 2019

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 4 - Olecko 1
SS length: 28.62 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 3 Lukyanuk Alexey / Arnautov Alexey
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:14:12.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 5 Huttunen Jari / Lukka Mikko
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:14:21.5 00:00:09.4

00:00:09.4

3 7 Mareš Filip / Hloušek Jan
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:14:23.7 00:00:11.6

00:00:02.2

4 11 Marczyk Miko / Gospodarczyk S.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:14:29.6 00:00:17.5

00:00:05.9

5 2 Ingram C. / Whittock Ross
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:14:34.6 00:00:22.5

00:00:05.0

6 8 Arai Hiroki / Minor Ilka
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:14:36.2 00:00:24.1

00:00:01.6

7 9 Adielsson M. / Johansson A.
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:14:37.3 00:00:25.2

00:00:01.1

8 1 Habaj Łukasz / Dymurski Daniel
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:14:39.8 00:00:27.7

00:00:02.5

9 22 Domżała Aron / Baran Jarosław
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:14:42.6 00:00:30.5

00:00:02.8

10 12 Kasperczyk T. / Syty Damian
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:14:46.5 00:00:34.4

00:00:03.9

11 4 Griebel Marijan / Winklhofer P.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:14:46.7 00:00:34.6

00:00:00.2

12 6 Herczig Norbert / Ferencz Ramón
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:14:50.4 00:00:38.3

00:00:03.7

13 16 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:15:02.8 00:00:50.7

00:00:12.4

14 19 Wróblewski K. / Szeja Marcin
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:15:20.4 00:01:08.3

00:00:17.6

15 21 Kotarba Łukasz / Kotarba Tomasz
Citroën C3 R5 RC2 00:15:20.7 00:01:08.6

00:00:00.3

16 20 Švedas V. / Sakalauskas Ž.
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:15:22.3 00:01:10.2

00:00:01.6

17 32 Furuseth Sindre / Hjerpe Jim
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:15:35.7 00:01:23.6

00:00:13.4

18 36 Røkland Steve / Fuglerud Marius
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:15:36.5 00:01:24.4

00:00:00.8

19 34 Torn Ken / Pannas Kauri
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:15:40.5 00:01:28.4

00:00:04.0

20 18 von Thurn und Taxis A. / Ettel Bernhard
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:15:42.5 00:01:30.4

00:00:02.0

21 31 Llarena Efrén / Fernandez Sara
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:15:42.6 00:01:30.5

00:00:00.1

22 37 Lundberg Elias / Arhusiander D.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:15:44.0 00:01:31.9

00:00:01.4

23 42 Hokkanen Miika / Suorsa Rami
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:15:44.1 00:01:32.0

00:00:00.1

24 15 Słobodzian M. / Kozdroń Kamil
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:15:48.0 00:01:35.9

00:00:03.9

25 48 Westlund Adam / Sjöberg Joakim
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:15:52.2 00:01:40.1

00:00:04.2

26 45 Zbroja Tomasz / Wróbel Jakub
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:15:55.1 00:01:43.0

00:00:02.9

27 39 Munster G. / Louka Louis
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:15:55.3 00:01:43.2

00:00:00.2

28 25 Alonso J. / Monasterolo J.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:15:56.9 00:01:44.8

00:00:01.6

29 33 Antunes Pedro / Lopes Paulo
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:16:01.9 00:01:49.8

00:00:05.0

30 40 Johnston Sean / Kihurani A.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:16:02.9 00:01:50.8

00:00:01.0

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 3 Lukyanuk Alexey / Arnautov Alexey
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
1 00:28:10.6 00:28:10.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 5 Huttunen Jari / Lukka Mikko
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
2 00:28:36.2 00:28:36.2 00:00:25.6

00:00:25.6

3 7 Mareš Filip / Hloušek Jan
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
3 00:28:42.5 00:28:42.5 00:00:31.9

00:00:06.3

4 11 Marczyk Miko / Gospodarczyk S.
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
4 00:29:02.7 00:29:02.7 00:00:52.1

00:00:20.2

5 1 Habaj Łukasz / Dymurski Daniel
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
5 00:29:04.7 00:29:04.7 00:00:54.1

00:00:02.0

6 8 Arai Hiroki / Minor Ilka
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
6 00:29:08.4 00:29:08.4 00:00:57.8

00:00:03.7

7 2 Ingram C. / Whittock Ross
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
7 00:29:09.1 00:29:09.1 00:00:58.5

00:00:00.7

8 22 Domżała Aron / Baran Jarosław
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
8 00:29:15.9 00:29:15.9 00:01:05.3

00:00:06.8

9 9 Adielsson M. / Johansson A.
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
9 00:29:17.8 00:29:17.8 00:01:07.2

00:00:01.9

10 12 Kasperczyk T. / Syty Damian
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
10 00:29:29.5 00:29:29.5 00:01:18.9

00:00:11.7

11 4 Griebel Marijan / Winklhofer P.
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
11 00:29:32.9 00:29:32.9 00:01:22.3

00:00:03.4

12 6 Herczig Norbert / Ferencz Ramón
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 

RC2
12 00:29:41.9 00:29:41.9 00:01:31.3

00:00:09.0

13 16 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
13 00:29:58.9 00:29:58.9 00:01:48.3

00:00:17.0

14 20 Švedas V. / Sakalauskas Ž.
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
14 00:30:29.9 00:30:29.9 00:02:19.3

00:00:31.0

15 19 Wróblewski K. / Szeja Marcin
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
15 00:30:36.9 00:30:36.9 00:02:26.3

00:00:07.0

16 21 Kotarba Łukasz / Kotarba Tomasz
Citroën C3 R5 

RC2
16 00:30:55.6 00:30:55.6 00:02:45.0

00:00:18.7

17 32 Furuseth Sindre / Hjerpe Jim
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
1 00:31:04.1 00:31:04.1 00:02:53.5

00:00:08.5

18 15 Słobodzian M. / Kozdroń Kamil
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
17 00:31:04.4 00:31:04.4 00:02:53.8

00:00:00.3

19 34 Torn Ken / Pannas Kauri
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
2 00:31:20.0 00:31:20.0 00:03:09.4

00:00:15.6

20 31 Llarena Efrén / Fernandez Sara
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
3 00:31:21.2 00:31:21.2 00:03:10.6

00:00:01.2

21 36 Røkland Steve / Fuglerud Marius
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
4 00:31:23.2 00:31:23.2 00:03:12.6

00:00:02.0

22 18 von Thurn und Taxis A. / Ettel Bernhard
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 

RC2
18 00:31:24.1 00:31:24.1 00:03:13.5

00:00:00.9

23 37 Lundberg Elias / Arhusiander D.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
5 00:31:32.1 00:31:32.1 00:03:21.5

00:00:08.0

24 42 Hokkanen Miika / Suorsa Rami
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
6 00:31:46.4 00:31:46.4 00:03:35.8

00:00:14.3

25 45 Zbroja Tomasz / Wróbel Jakub
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
1 00:31:47.6 00:31:47.6 00:03:37.0

00:00:01.2

26 48 Westlund Adam / Sjöberg Joakim
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
7 00:31:49.9 00:31:49.9 00:03:39.3

00:00:02.3

27 39 Munster G. / Louka Louis
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
8 00:31:51.4 00:31:51.4 00:03:40.8

00:00:01.5

28 25 Alonso J. / Monasterolo J.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
19 00:31:52.0 00:31:52.0 00:03:41.4

00:00:00.6

29 23 Chwist Daniel / Heller Kamil
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
20 00:32:01.8 00:32:01.8 00:03:51.2

00:00:09.8

30 14 Nobre Paulo / Morales Gabriel
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
21 00:32:06.7 00:32:06.7 00:03:56.1

00:00:04.9
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31 43 Schwedt Roman / Meter Lina
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:16:03.4 00:01:51.3

00:00:00.5

32 47 Jeets Gregor / Sikk Kuldar
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:16:03.8 00:01:51.7

00:00:00.4

33 38 Cais Erik / Žáková J.
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:16:05.8 00:01:53.7

00:00:02.0

34 29 Althefiri M. / Al-Kuwari N.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:16:06.0 00:01:53.9

00:00:00.2

35 27 Nucita Andrea / Pop A.
Fiat 124 Abarth RGT RGT 00:16:12.1 00:02:00.0

00:00:06.1

36 51 Linnamäe Georg / Korsia V.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:16:14.5 00:02:02.4

00:00:02.4

37 30 Feofanov Dmitry / Chumak Dmitry
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:16:15.2 00:02:03.1

00:00:00.7

38 28 Poloński D. / Sitek Łukasz
Fiat 124 Abarth RGT RGT 00:16:15.5 00:02:03.4

00:00:00.3

39 41 Talaš Jan / Krajča Ondřej
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:16:15.8 00:02:03.7

00:00:00.3

40 17 Monteiro A. / Eiró Sancho
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:16:20.2 00:02:08.1

00:00:04.4

41 14 Nobre Paulo / Morales Gabriel
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:16:21.6 00:02:09.5

00:00:01.4

42 23 Chwist Daniel / Heller Kamil
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:16:31.4 00:02:19.3

00:00:09.8

43 26 Melegari Z. / Bonato Corrado
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:16:35.8 00:02:23.7

00:00:04.4

44 52 Jurkevičius V. / Bieliauskas E.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:16:39.3 00:02:27.2

00:00:03.5

45 35 Bernardi F. / Bellotto Victor
Renault Clio R3T RC3 00:16:44.9 00:02:32.8

00:00:05.6

46 49 Tejpar Nabila / Freeman Max
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:18:57.2 00:04:45.1

00:02:12.3

47 24 Ruta Szymon / Boba B.
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 RC2 00:21:12.1 00:07:00.0

00:02:14.9

- 50 Byśkiniewicz Ł. / Cieślar Z.
Hyundai i20 R5 RC2 00:21:12.1 00:07:00.0

00:00:00.0

31 43 Schwedt Roman / Meter Lina
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
9 00:32:07.4 00:32:07.4 00:03:56.8

00:00:00.7

32 29 Althefiri M. / Al-Kuwari N.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
22 00:32:07.9 00:32:07.9 00:03:57.3

00:00:00.5

33 38 Cais Erik / Žáková J.
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
10 00:32:13.0 00:32:13.0 00:04:02.4

00:00:05.1

34 33 Antunes Pedro / Lopes Paulo
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
11

00:32:03.0
00:00:10.0 00:32:13.0 00:04:02.4

00:00:00.0

35 47 Jeets Gregor / Sikk Kuldar
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
12 00:32:13.0 00:32:13.0 00:04:02.4

00:00:00.0

36 40 Johnston Sean / Kihurani A.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
13 00:32:20.3 00:32:20.3 00:04:09.7

00:00:07.3

37 28 Poloński D. / Sitek Łukasz
Fiat 124 Abarth RGT 

RGT
1 00:32:22.6 00:32:22.6 00:04:12.0

00:00:02.3

38 27 Nucita Andrea / Pop A.
Fiat 124 Abarth RGT 

RGT
2 00:32:27.2 00:32:27.2 00:04:16.6

00:00:04.6

39 41 Talaš Jan / Krajča Ondřej
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
14 00:32:29.7 00:32:29.7 00:04:19.1

00:00:02.5

40 30 Feofanov Dmitry / Chumak Dmitry
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
23 00:32:30.6 00:32:30.6 00:04:20.0

00:00:00.9

41 51 Linnamäe Georg / Korsia V.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
15 00:32:38.9 00:32:38.9 00:04:28.3

00:00:08.3

42 17 Monteiro A. / Eiró Sancho
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
24 00:32:40.5 00:32:40.5 00:04:29.9

00:00:01.6

43 26 Melegari Z. / Bonato Corrado
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
25 00:33:02.6 00:33:02.6 00:04:52.0

00:00:22.1

44 52 Jurkevičius V. / Bieliauskas E.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
16 00:33:13.0 00:33:13.0 00:05:02.4

00:00:10.4

45 35 Bernardi F. / Bellotto Victor
Renault Clio R3T 

RC3
2 00:33:50.9 00:33:50.9 00:05:40.3

00:00:37.9

46 24 Ruta Szymon / Boba B.
Volkswagen Polo Gti R5 

RC2
26 00:36:53.7 00:36:53.7 00:08:43.1

00:03:02.8

47 49 Tejpar Nabila / Freeman Max
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
17 00:38:02.3 00:38:02.3 00:09:51.7

00:01:08.6

48 50 Byśkiniewicz Ł. / Cieślar Z.
Hyundai i20 R5 

RC2
27 00:42:40.0 00:42:40.0 00:14:29.4

00:04:37.7


